
NO.F. 1-9/2017-18-AD(M)/JPMCJ9/~_ 
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH" 

JINNAH POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL CENTRE 
KARACHI-755 10  

Dated'1February, 2018 

/'The Managing Director, 
Sindh PPRA, 
Government of Sindh, 
Karachi.  

SUBJECT:- PUBLICATION OF CORRIGENDUM TENDER NOTICE. 

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of Corrigendum Tender Notice for the purchase 

of Machinery & Equipment through ADP scheme "Provision of Equipment for Surgical Complex at 

JPMC, Karachi" fbr the financial year 2017-18 of JPMC, Karachi. 

It is requested to hoist the corrigendum tender notice at the earliest on your web site, 

with above said NIT i.e. SPPRA ID No.2 147483647 at serial No.36709. 

 

(DR. SEEMIN JAMALI) 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Copy to:- 

I The Deputy Director (MRSS) for hoisting of tender advertisement on the web-site of 
JPMC, Karachi. 



GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 
JINNAH POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL CENTRE 

KARACHI 

PHONE: 021-99201300 FAX NO. 021-99223370 

NO. F.1-9/20 1 7-1 8/AD(M)/JPMC DATED 23-02-2018 

CORRIGENDUM  
TENDER NOTICE 

1- With reference to our advertisement INF-KRY-622/18 published in The Nation (English) on 
03-02-2018, Daily Khabrain (Urdu) on 03-02-2018 and Daily Koshish (Sindhi) on 
02-02-2018 for the Purchase of Machinery & Equipment under (Revenue Component) in 
respect of ADP Scheme "Provision of Equipment for Surgical Complex at Jinnah 
Postgraduate Medical Centre, Karachi" during financial year 2017-18. 

2- Bid opening date i.e. 24-02-2018 has been extended and now will be 03-03-2018 at 11.30 AM. 

3- The Bidding Document of Machinery & Equipment containing specifications, terms and 
conditions. Minutes of Pre-Bid Meeting including other details can be obtained from the cashier 
of this Centre against cash payment from the Date of Publication up to 02-03-2018  during official 
working hours, against the tender fee amount of Rs. 3000/- Only. 

4- Procurement Committee reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids prior to 
award/acceptance of contract as per relevant provisions of SPPRA Rules 2010 (Amended 2017). 

DR. SEEMIN JAMAL! 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 


	Page 1
	Page 2

